St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 05-048646

Name :

Trans Date:

Description

Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE

Description

VAUGHN,_JIMMY_DAVID
12/14/2005 8:37:28 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

PL 30505610
PL 30505610
PL 30505611
PL 30505611
PL 30505612
PL 30505612

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

Escrow J D VAUGHN & SONS

PLUMBING

$2,167.50

Charge Amount
$7.50

$640.00

$7.50

$640.00

$7.50

$865.00
$2,167.50



